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What factors contribute to Britain’s rising cost of living?

How much, if at all, do you think each of the following are contributing to the rising

cost of living in Britain today? ;,22: 3::‘,
% fair amount
I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much / not at all Greatdeal ] since 17’
The state of the global economy 39% 41% 13% 80% +1
The Russian invasion of Ukraine 41% 38% - 79% -1
The interest rate level in my country 77% N/A
Conservative economic policies in Gowv. 75% -5
Businesses making excessive profits 40% 30% 70% +4
The COVID-19 pandemic 70% 2
Britain leaving the European Union 33% 29% 63% -1
Workers demanding pay rises 50% N/A
Immigration into my country 46% N/A
‘Net zero’ policies to combat climate change 46% +7

Base: 1,069 Online British adults aged 16-75, 19t-20t October 2022
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The public are
very concerned
about the impact
of the war on
Ukrainian
civilians and the
UK economy

To what extent, if at
all, would you say you
are concerned about
the impact of the
Russian invasion of
Ukraine on...?
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Base: 1,069 Online British adults aged 16-75, 19%-20t October 2022
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Two in five support Britain’s current role in Ukraine

As you may know, the UK government is providing a range of economic, humanitarian and defensive
military assistance to Ukraine, and is imposing additional sanctions on Russia and Belarus.
To what extent, if at all, do you support or oppose Britain’s current role in the Ukraine conflict?

ISupport I Neither support nor oppose I Oppose

October 2022
September 2022

Base: 1,069 Online British adults aged 16-75, 19t-20t October 2022.
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Half say the UK has provided about the right
amount of support to Ukraine

And taking everything into account, do you think the UK has provided too
much, too little, or about the right amount of support to Ukraine?

I Too little

IToo much IAbout the right amount

By 2019 General Election vote

Base: 1,069 Online British adults aged 16-75, 19t-20% October 2022. Including Conservative voters (312) and 2019 Labour voters (315) E
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Clear majorities are supportive of Britain sending help to
Ukraine and implementing economic sanctions against Russia

To what extent, if at all, do you support or oppose...

I Support I Neither support nor oppose I Oppose

...Britain sending humanitarian aid to Ukraine such as food and medical supplies?

20th October
...the UK government implementing economic sanctions against Russia?
20th October

5th Apri
2nd March

22nd February 61% 12%

...Britain sending money to help Ukraine in their fight against Russia?
59%
59%

...Britain sending weapons to help Ukraine in their fight against Russia

20th October
25th September

18%
17%

20th October 18%
25th September 17%
...Britain allowing more Ukrainian refugees to come to Britain?
20th October 16% E
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Despite strong levels of support today, there are signs support for
sanctions could fall in future if prices continue to rise

To what extent, if at all, do you support or oppose the UK Government continuing to implement
economic sanctions against Russia, even if they lead to...?

ISupport I Oppose

...oil and gas shortages?

20 October 2022

...increased food prices in the UK?
...increased energy prices in the UK?
20t October 2022

22nd February 2022 49% 20% 22%
Base: 1,069 Online British adults aged 16-75, 19t-20t October 2022 M
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More than half think economic sanctions are necessary to support Ukraine
and end the war, even if this means prices will remain higher for a while

All in all, which of the following two opinions is closest to how you feel?

Economic sanctions on Russia are necessary The sanctions on Russia aren’t

to support Ukraine and encourage Russia to ] worth the economic impact

end the war, even if it means energy and food Neither they are having in the UK on

prices will remain higher for a while energy and food prices
October 2022

August 2022

Base: 1,069 Online British adults aged 16-75, 19t-20t October 2022.
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